
FIAT/SIENA ESSENCE 1.6 - PLACAS: AXD-3717 (CONTROLE MENSAL) - MARÇO/2017

SAÍDA CHEGADA CONDUTOR DESTINO MOTIVO KM SAÍDA

KM 

CHEGADA 

KM 

TOTAL
DATA DA 

ABASTECIDA 

COMBUSTÍVEL 

LITROS

07/03/2017 07/03/2017 NEIDELAR VICENTE BOCALON SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU VISTORIA OBRA POÇO ARTESIANO - STA ROSA 64593 64634 41 17/03/2017 32,395
09/03/2017 09/03/2017 IRINEU ANTONIO PERUZZO SÃO JOÃO VISITA AO FRIGORIFICO DA COASUL 64634 64698 64
10/03/2017 10/03/2017 ANTONIO PIRES NETO CHOPINZINHO SERVIÇOS BANCÁRIOS 64698 64752 54
10/03/2017 10/03/2017 IRINEU ANTONIO PERUZZO CHOPINZINHO REUNIÃO CÂMARA DE VEREADORES 64752 64805 53
17/03/2017 17/03/2017 CELITO LUCAS SÃO JOÃO PROTOCOLO DE DOCUMENTO - FORUM 64805 64864 59
20/03/2017 20/03/2017 IRINEU ANTONIO PERUZZO CHOPINZINHO SERVIÇOS BANCÁRIOS 64868 64923 55
20/03/2017 20/03/2017 IRINEU ANTONIO PERUZZO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU VISTORIA DE OBRAS NO INTERIOR 64923 64961 38
23/03/2017 23/03/2017 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU PEGAR ASSINATURA EM DOCUMENTO 64961 64970 9
23/03/2017 23/03/2017 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SÃO JOÃO PROTOCOLO DE DOCUMENTO - FORUM 64970 65033 63
24/03/2017 24/03/2017 IRINEU ANTONIO PERUZZO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU VISTORIA DE OBRAS DE ASFALTO 65033 65072 39
28/03/2017 28/03/2017 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU PEGAR ASSINATURA EM DOCUMENTO 65072 65077 5
30/03/2017 30/03/2017 IRINEU ANTONIO PERUZZO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU VISTORIA DE OBRAS NO INTERIOR 65077 65095 18

0
TOTAL GERAL 498 32,395


